Team Schedule
Boys

Varsity

Hockey 11/14/2023 to 3/1/2024

Southgate Anderson H.S.

15475 Leroy Street
Southgate, Ml 48195

Eric Schambers

School Phone: 734-246-4611 x2292

Home Phone: 734 469 8650
Fax: 734-246-7840
schamberse@sgate.kl2.mi.us

Hockey

Boys Varsity

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

11/15/23
11/21/23
11/29/23
12/01/23
12/06/23
12/08/23
12/09/23
12/13/23
12/16/23
12/20/23
12/21/23
01/06/24
01/10/24
01/11/24
01/16/24
01/19/24
01/20/24
01/25/24
01/26/24
02/02/24
02/07/24
02/08/24
02/10/24
02/15/24
02/17/24

Head Coach: Rick Butler

Woodhaven HS / MS
Livonia Stevenson HS
Bishop Foley High School
South Lyon HS

Walled Lake Western High School

Riverview Comm HS
Sandusky High School
New Boston Huron HS
Gladwin High School
Riverview Comm HS
Allen Park High School
Sandusky High School
Grosse lle HS/MS
Carlson High School
New Boston Huron HS
OPEN

OPEN

Livonia Stevenson HS
Oxford High School
Bishop Foley High School
Trenton High School
Oxford High School
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Grosse lle HS/MS

Walled Lake Western High School

Place Time

Home 6:30 PM
Away 6:40 PM
Home 6:30 PM
Away 8:00 PM
Home 7:00 PM
Away 7:20 PM
Home 5:00 PM
Home 7:00 PM
Away 8:30 PM
Home 7:00 PM
Away 7:30 PM
Away 3:30 PM
Home 7:00 PM
Away TBA

Away TBA

Away TBA

Away TBA

Home TBA
Home TBA

Away 7:00 PM
Home 7:00 PM
Away 8:00 PM
Away 5:00 PM
Away 7:20 PM
Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent

Sharon Irvine

11/14/2023

*=League Event

Principal

Tara Randall

Athletic Director

Eric Schambers

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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